Record at	the request of and	•	
	orded return to:		
GoodLeap	o, LLC		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	and the second of the second o		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		20230822000252320 1/2 \$76 Shelby Cnty Judge of Prob	ate, AL
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		08/22/2023 11:12:56 AM FI	LED/ CER I
filings@goodleapsupport.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
GoodLeap, LLC PO Box # 981440			
El Paso, TX 79998- 1440			
	THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only-one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevia	te any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the	Individual Debtor
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here a	nd provide the Individual Debtor information in iter	n 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Glass	Keisha		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
21 Co Rd 69	Chelsea	AL 35043	USA
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  2c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  STATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		USA
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secur	ed Party name (3a or 3b)	
GoodLeap, LLC			
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8781 Sierra College Boulevard	Roseville	CA 95746	USA
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collater	al:		
All of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and to pursuant to the Home Improvement Agreement de (a) all accessions, attachments, accessories, tools, from warranty claims related to such goods; (c) su agreement; (d) all agreements and other documen operations and maintenance agreement; (e) all corincluding any payment received from any insurer payment received as a result of possessing any such	escribed in the Loan Agreement be parts, supplies, replacements of an ach Home Improvement Agreement ation relating to such goods, such asideration received from the colleter arising from any loss, damage or containing from any loss and	tween Secured Party and Debtor(s) additions to such goods; (b) all party or any operations and maintenant Home Improvement Agreement of stion, sale or other disposition of steather the lestruction of such goods and any of the struction of such goods.	), including roceeds ce any uch goods.
The Maximum Principal Indebtedness	for Recording Tax Purposes is	\$ 25,000.00	
	n a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)		
ia. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	<del></del> 1	6b. Check only if applicable and check only	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction		The state of the s	Filing
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor  OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	Consignee/Consignor Selle	/Buyer Bailee/Bailor Lice	nsee/Licensor
Acct # 2301141417			

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
Glass	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
Keisha	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

		A 10 MH K11 ¶	<b>     </b>	
/	1   1 B   11   1   1   1   1   1	4 661900106116 <i>1</i>	1 <b>4 6 1 6 6 6 6</b> 11	
		4 8818(1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 <b>8 8 4 9 8 8 1</b> 11	111 1111
	#	6 141 <b>8 8</b> 1 84 11 1 1	! <b>                                     </b>	10 6 814
	1   <b>1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1  </b>	8 BB(2011 48 II B		18 8 B14

20230822000252320 2/2 \$76.50 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

SUFFIX  name that did not fit in lireddress in line 10c			S FOR FILING OFFICE tatement (Form UCC1) (use	د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
name that did not fit in lin				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
				د کار محدود و ۱۳۰۰ معوری پیدنی نشان
	ne 1b or 2b of the Fi	nancing S	tatement (Form UCC1) (use	exact, full name
				,
				,
				SUFFIX
			•	
	,	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		<u>.</u>		
CURED PARTY'S	NAME: Provide or	nly <u>one</u> na	me (11a or 11b)	
PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			-	
•				
is FINANCING STATEMI	ENT:			
covers timber to be cuf	covers as-e	extracted of	ollateral X is filed as a	ı fixture filing
scription of real estate:				
County of: SHELBY				
1 1 C				
al Estate: 21 Co Ro	d 69, Chelsea, AI	ـ, 35043		
1 1	00000000	^		
APN: 153080000009000				
· —			-	ELY 295! TH
LIO TILINAA 120 I-U	5 11 00,CC 11 3	,, <u>2</u> 71.0	111 0121.00	
				• -
	personal name  onis FINANCING STATEME  covers timber to be cut escription of real estate:  ounty of: SHEL  ddress of eal Estate: 21 Co Re  APN: 15308  OM @ NW COR S8 T	PERSONAL NAME  Dis FINANCING STATEMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers assesscription of real estate:  County of: SHELBY  Coddress of Cal Estate: 21 Co Rd 69, Chelsea, AI  APN: 15308000000900  APN: 15308000000900	PERSONAL NAME  STATE  STATE  STATE  SISTATE  STATE  STATE  SISTATE  STATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  STATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  STATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  SISTATE  Covers timber to be cut	state   Postal code    sis Financing statement:   covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collateral     is filed as a escription of real estate:    ounty of: SHELBY   ddress of eal Estate: 21 Co Rd 69, Chelsea, AL, 35043